ATWEC Technologies Expands Sales Staff in Florida Establishes Florida Presence at FACCM Child Care Conference

Memphis, TN, May 04, 2012 (PR-Newswire) – ATWEC Technologies, Inc. (OTC Markets: ATWT), makers of the Kiddie Voice™ child safety system, today announced that its first quarter unit sales in the state of Florida were greater than the Company's total for sales 2011 fiscal year.

The Company attended 2012 Conference and Annual Meeting of the Florida Association for Child Care Management (FACCM), held in Palm Beach County on February 17, where it operated a booth to promote child care safety and demonstrate its unique safety product line. The Company is advertising with FACCM publications, and is an authorized service provider.

The Company's Kiddie VoiceTM system is patented, and provides a total child safety solution for transport vehicles. The unit, retailing for \$289 per unit, is being sold to US schools and day care centers. All FACCM members also received a \$70 discount, thereby reducing price resistance.

FACCM is a professional organization of providers dedicated to ensuring quality in the early learning industry through advocacy, education, and accreditation. Working closely with FACCM has enabled the Company to make connections throughout the entire state, and help spread the word about improving child safety.

The Company today announced the hiring of additional sales representatives in South Florida, to augment the Company's current sales program.

The efforts have led to a dramatic increase in Florida sales, predominantly in Palm Beach County, where the law requiring all day care vehicles to install safety alarms was passed late last year. Palm Beach schools also have the benefit of receiving a rebate from the county, helping to increase childcare safety effectiveness in 2012.

Alex T. Wiley, President & CEO of ATWEC Technologies, stated, "We are extremely pleased with our sales results in Florida, but there is more we can do. With our expanded presence, we can now work faster and get our product in front of more schools, so that they can better see the potential danger of being careless. We are striving to reach the thousands of vehicles that still do not have safety alarms, because even one child left behind is too many."

Details about ATWEC and its Kiddie Systems[™] safety products can be found on the Company's website home page, www.atwec.com.

Safe Harbor Statement

This release contains "forward-looking statements" within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended, and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, and such forward-looking statements are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. "Forward-looking statements" describe future expectations, plans, results, or strategies and are generally preceded by words such as "may", "future", "plan" or "planned", "will" or "should", "expected," "anticipates", "draft", "eventually" or "projected".

You are cautioned that such statements are subject to a multitude of risks and uncertainties that could cause future circumstances, events, or results to differ materially from those projected in the forward-looking statements, including the risks that actual results may differ materially from those projected in the forward-looking statements as a result of various factors, and other risks identified in the Company's disclosure information.

All company or product names used are the property of their respective owners and may be the trade marks (TM), service marks (SM), or registered marks (R) of other companies, and are used for information purposes only and to their owners' benefit, without intent to infringe.

About ATWEC Technologies, Inc.:

CHII D SAFETY: ATWEC Technologies, (www.atwec.com) is a child safety and security company, headquartered in Memphis, TN, and has been in business since 2000. ATWT has developed unique child safety devices which protect children while they are being transported, both to and from schools, events, and homes. ATWT has been issued patent number 7,646,288,B2 by the US patent office, and its business model is associated with child safety awareness and legislation designed to mandate these systems for school and other vehicles, on a state-bystate basis. The Company trades on the OTC Markets under the symbol "ATWT", and the Company's website is www.atwec.com.

SOURCE: ATWEC Technologies, Inc.

CONTACT:
ATWEC Technologies, Inc.
Alex T. Wiley, CEO
info@atwec.com

901-324-7089

Copyright 2012 PR-Newswire, Inc., All rights reserved.

SUBJECT CODES: Wholesale – Durable Goods, Motor Vehicle Supplies and New Parts. Electronic and other Electrical Equipment. Motor Vehicle Parts and Accessories.